2010 U.S. Collegiate Synchronized Swimming Championships

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 10

AM 7:30
8:00
9:00

PM 4:00

5:30

5:30

THURSDAY, MARCH 11

AM 8:00
8:30

8:55

PM 12:00
12:25
3:40

4:05

FRIDAY,
AM 7:00
7:30
8:05
9:00
9:35
10:35
11:10
12:20
12:55
2:00
3:00

4:00

SATURDAY, MARCH 13

AM 7:00
7:45
8:30
9:50

11:10
12:15
1:30
3:35
4:30

8:00
5:30
5:00

6:30

6:30

8:30
8:50
11:50
12:20
3:35
4:00
6:35

MARCH 12

7:30
8:00
9:00
9:30
10:35
11:05
12:20
12:50
2:00
3:00
4:00

6:00

7:45
8:25
9:45
11:05
12:10
1:15
3:30
4:20

FINAL SCHEDULE

Lap swimming only

Assigned practice with music

Registration at pool

Exhibition routine declarations due - no
exceptions!

Athletes meeting at Kissick Auditorium,
Arillaga Family Sports Center

Officials & Coaches meeting at ABC Rooms,
Arillaga Family Sports Center

Lap swimming only

Warm-up Solo semifinal — First Group
Solo semifinal

Warm-up Duet semifinal — First Group
Duet Semifinal

Warm-up Trio semifinal — First Group
Trio semifinal

Lap swimming only

Warm-up “D” Technical

“D” Technical competition
Warm-up “C” Technical

“C” Technical competition
Warm-up “B” Technical

“B” Technical competition
Warm-up “A” Technical

“A” Technical competition
Open Pool

Warm-up Team semifinal — ALL TEAMS (in 4
groups)

Team semifinal — (No Break)

Open Pool

Warm-up Trio & Duet finals
Trio finals

Duet finals

Warm-up Solo & Team finals
Solo finals

Team finals

Parade of Athletes

Awards



