FINAL SCHEDULE

WEDNESDA	Y, MARCH 10	
AM 7:30	8:00	Lap swimming only
8:00	5:30	Assigned practice with music
9:00	5:00	Registration at pool
PM 4:00		Exhibition routine declarations due - no exceptions!
5:30	6:30	Athletes meeting at Kissick Auditorium, Arillaga Family Sports Center
5:30	6:30	Officials & Coaches meeting at ABC Rooms, Arillaga Family Sports Center
THURSDAY,	MARCH 11	
AM 8:00	8:30	Lap swimming only
8:30	8:50	Warm-up Solo semifinal – First Group
8:55	11:50	Solo semifinal
PM 12:00	12:20	Warm-up Duet semifinal – First Group
12:25	3:35	Duet Semifinal
3:40	4:00	Warm-up Trio semifinal – First Group
4:05	6:35	Trio semifinal
FRIDAY, MA	RCH 12	
AM 7:00	7:30	Lap swimming only
7:30	8:00	Warm-up "D" Technical
8:05	9:00	"D" Technical competition
9:00	9:30	Warm-up "C" Technical
9:35	10:35	"C" Technical competition
10:35	11:05	Warm-up "B" Technical
11:10	12:20	"B" Technical competition
12:20	12:50	Warm-up "A" Technical
12:55	2:00	"A" Technical competition
2:00	3:00	Open Pool
3:00	4:00	Warm-up Team semifinal – ALL TEAMS (in 4 groups)
4:00	6:00	Team semifinal – (No Break)
SATURDAY,	MARCH 13	
AM 7:00	7:45	Open Pool
7:45	8:25	Warm-up Trio & Duet finals
8:30	9:45	Trio finals
9:50	11:05	Duet finals
11:10	12:10	Warm-up Solo & Team finals
12:15	1:15	Solo finals
1:30	3:30	Team finals
3:35	4:20	Parade of Athletes
4:30		Awards